Applicant

Acapulco Spirit Rest.
3100 Hamilton Street

Green Owl Design
5303 Baltimore Avenue
Hyattsville Aging in Place
(HAP)

5104 42 Avenue/P.O Box 113

Hyattsville CDC
4314 Farragust Street

Just Rock Enterprise
4344 Farragust Steet

Just Rock Enterprise
4344 Farragust Street

M and V Enterprises LLC
5122 Baltimore Ave

Maryland Meadworks
4700 Rhode Island Ave Suite B

Pyramid Atlantic
4318 Gallatin Street
Rahim Tofigh

3600 East West Highway

Robert Harper Books LLC
4103 Gallatin Street

SoHy Placemaking
4327 Gallatin Street
The River Beas / Subway
5516 Baltimore Ave
Trinity Grill
3210 Sanford Street
Total:

Corridor Investment Program Grant 2020

Grant

Placemaking
Placemaking

Programming

Placemaking
Business Development
Programming
Placemaking

Business Development

Business Development

Business Development
Business Development

Placemaking

Placemaking

Placemaking

Scope of Work

Planters to exterior of the restaurant
benches, a tent and patio furniture

Planters, repainting bench, awning, and art instillation

HAP entered an agreement with GoGoGrandparent to organize
senior transportation through rideshare and other transportation
services and is requesting funding to help continue this
transportation service into December.

Transform traffic or utility box into vibrant public artwork as part of
a Traffic/Utility Art Wrap Program. (mitigate graffiti with vandalism
resistant vinyl art wraps on traffic signal and utility boxes)

One time commercial tenant subsidy & Business development as an
underrepresented minority owned female business needing
assistance with sustaining and business development. (consultation)
Outdoor event w/ Just Rock!,

Tiered and Petite, & Sangroid Distilling. Music, handcrafted tastings,
and outdoor seating
Two murals and outdoor seating

Equity match for CFI for increased visibility

Website upgrade (Project management, sitemap and wireframe,
design, development, launch and training)

Painting exterior, front door, lobby upgrade, parking lot repair

Social media planning and discovery, content development, revise
Facebook, maintenance for 16000 books

Black Lives Matter inspired mural

Outdoor planters, outdoor furniture

Outdoor seating, planters, decorative barriers, signage, and lighting.

Requested
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$1,500

$2,500
$5,000
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$4,000
$50,000
$3,759
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$86,759

Recommended
Amount

$2,000
$2,000

$1,500

$1,500
$4,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
$3,500
S0
$3,500
$2,000
$1,500
$2,500

$30,000



