Corridor Investment Program Grant 2020

Applicant	Grant	Scope of Work	Requested Amount	Recommended Amount
Acapulco Spirit Rest. 3100 Hamilton Street	Placemaking	Planters to exterior of the restaurant benches, a tent and patio furniture	\$2,500	\$2,000
Green Owl Design 5303 Baltimore Avenue	Placemaking	Planters, repainting bench, awning, and art instillation	\$2,500	\$2,000
Hyattsville Aging in Place (HAP) 5104 42 nd Avenue/P.O Box 113	Programming	HAP entered an agreement with GoGoGrandparent to organize senior transportation through rideshare and other transportation services and is requesting funding to help continue this transportation service into December.	\$1,500	\$1,500
Hyattsville CDC 4314 Farragust Street	Placemaking	Transform traffic or utility box into vibrant public artwork as part of a Traffic/Utility Art Wrap Program. (mitigate graffiti with vandalism resistant vinyl art wraps on traffic signal and utility boxes)	\$2,500	\$1,500
Just Rock Enterprise 4344 Farragust Steet	Business Development	One time commercial tenant subsidy & Business development as an underrepresented minority owned female business needing assistance with sustaining and business development. (consultation)	\$5,000	\$4,000
Just Rock Enterprise 4344 Farragust Street	Programming	Outdoor event w/ Just Rock!, Tiered and Petite, & Sangroid Distilling. Music, handcrafted tastings, and outdoor seating	\$1,500	\$1,500
M and V Enterprises LLC 5122 Baltimore Ave	Placemaking	Two murals and outdoor seating	\$2,500	\$2,000
Maryland Meadworks 4700 Rhode Island Ave Suite B	Business Development	Equity match for CFI for increased visibility	\$5,000	\$2,500
Pyramid Atlantic 4318 Gallatin Street	Business Development	Website upgrade (Project management, sitemap and wireframe, design, development, launch and training)	\$4,000	\$3,500
Rahim Tofigh 3600 East West Highway	Business Development	Painting exterior, front door, lobby upgrade, parking lot repair	\$50,000	\$0
Robert Harper Books LLC 4103 Gallatin Street	Business Development	Social media planning and discovery, content development, revise Facebook, maintenance for 16000 books	\$3,759	\$3,500
SoHy Placemaking 4327 Gallatin Street	Placemaking	Black Lives Matter inspired mural	\$2,500	\$2,000
The River Beas / Subway 5516 Baltimore Ave	Placemaking	Outdoor planters, outdoor furniture	\$2,500	\$1,500
Trinity Grill 3210 Sanford Street	Placemaking	Outdoor seating, planters, decorative barriers, signage, and lighting.	\$1,000	\$2,500
Total:			\$86,759	\$30,000